
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2022)(at 30/06/2022)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Menassa, James George 27/06/1990 32 25,299.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,299.990.00

Menassa, Kristen 17/11/1989 32 23,850.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,850.710.00

All Members 49,150.70 0.00 0.00 49,150.700.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Menassa, James George Concessional 25,299.99 27,500.00 2,200.01 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

Menassa, Kristen Concessional 23,850.71 27,583.34 3,732.63 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2020 202320222021 Current Position20192018Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 27,500.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0025,000.00

25,000.00 23,067.81 25,015.50 25,813.75 31,356.64 25,299.99

0.00 1,932.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.01

N/A 0.00 1,932.19 1,916.69 1,102.94 0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 26,932.19 26,916.69 28,602.94 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,200.01Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Menassa, James George

25,000.00 27,500.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0025,000.00

25,000.00 21,412.34 21,700.87 31,851.28 27,452.17 23,850.71

0.00 3,587.66 3,299.13 0.00 47.83 3,649.29

N/A 0.00 3,587.66 6,886.79 35.51 83.34

25,000.00 25,000.00 28,587.66 31,886.79 27,535.51 27,583.34

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,732.63Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Menassa, Kristen

Menassa Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2020 202320222021 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Menassa, James George 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Menassa, Kristen 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Menassa, James George
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO
ATO0080000174325
10

03/11/2022 3,174.15Employer

Transfer from
NetBank JM FY23
SUPER

06/12/2022 14,800.00Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO
ATO0040000173306
48

05/01/2023 3,177.47Employer

Transfer from
NetBank JM SUPER
H2 FYE23

20/06/2023 4,148.37Employer

Total - Menassa, James George 0.00 0.000.0025,299.99 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Menassa, Kristen
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit 012721
ATO
ATO0080000174325
09

03/11/2022 1,706.25Employer

Transfer from
NetBank KM FY23
SUPER

06/12/2022 14,800.00Employer

Direct Credit 01272105/01/2023 2,122.75Employer

12:17:5713/10/2023



ATO0040000173306
47

Direct Credit 481471
SuperChoice P/L
PC170123-
196641590

23/01/2023 Employer 1,029.80Rockwell
Information
Services Pty Ltd

1,029.80Employer

Direct Credit 481471
SuperChoice P/L
PC200423-
190285872

28/04/2023 1,356.91Employer

29/04/2023 Employer 1,356.91Rockwell
Information
Services Pty Ltd

Transfer from
NetBank KM SUPER
H2 FYE23

20/06/2023 2,835.00Employer

Total - Menassa, Kristen 0.00 0.002,386.7123,850.71 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 49,150.70 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:17:5713/10/2023


